Needle Rollers, Cylindrical Rollers, Pin, Piston, Pivot
Needle Rollers:
Needle Rollers Specification(um):
Grade Roundness Roughness Length
G2 ≤1
G3 ≤1.5
G5 ≤2.5
Cylindrical Rollers:

3
4
0~-30
0~-30
Remark: Cylindrical Rollers with Non-standard Dimension and Customized Drawing are also workable.
5
0.16
Application: Needle rollers are used: For full complement needle roller arrangements;in the automotive industry,
in the electrical, toys and games, DIY and household appliances industries as well as in machine building.
Pointed Ends Needle RollersRound Ends Needl Rollers (NRA) Flat Ends Needle Rollers (NRB)
Profiled Ends Needle Rollers Stainless Steel Needle Rollers
PS Bearings Co., Ltd.  www.psbearings.com  www.psbearingsclutch.com  sales@psbearings.com
1
Needle Rollers, Cylindrical Rollers, Pin, Piston, Pivot
Part Number Dw Lw Weight(Kg) Part Number Dw Lw Weight(Kg)
NRB1X5.8 1 5.8 0.036 NRB3.5X11.8 3.5 11.8 0.89
NRB1X6.8 1 6.8 0.042 NRB3.5X13.8 3.5 13.8 1.04
NRB1X7.8 1 7.8 0.048 NRB3.5X15.8 3.5 15.8 1.19
NRB1X9.8 1 9.8 0.06 NRB3.5X17.8 3.5 17.8 1.34
NRB1.5X5.8 1.5 5.8 0.081 NRB3.5X19.8 3.5 19.8 1.5
NRB1.5X6.8 1.5 6.8 0.094 NRB3.5X21.8 3.5 21.8 1.65
NRB1.5X7.8 1.5 7.8 0.108 NRB3.5X23.8 3.5 23.8 1.85
NRB1.5X9.8 1.5 9.8 0.136 NRB3.5X25.8 3.5 25.8 1.95
NRB1.5X11.8 1.5 11.8 0.164 NRB3.5X27.8 3.5 27.8 2.1
NRB1.5X13.8 1.5 13.8 0.191 NRB3.5X29.8 3.5 29.8 2.25
NRB2X6.8 2 6.8 0.164 NRB3.5X34.8 3.5 34.8 2.63
NRB2X7.8 2 7.8 0.19 NRB4X11.8 4 11.8 1.16
NRB2X9.8 2 9.8 0.24 NRB4X13.8 4 13.8 1.36
NRB2X11.8 2 11.8 0.29 NRB4X15.8 4 15.8 1.56
NRB2X13.8 2 13.8 0.34 NRB4X17.8 4 17.8 1.76
NRB2X15.8 2 15.8 0.39 NRB4X19.8 4 19.8 1.95
NRB2X17.8 2 17.8 0.44 NRB4X21.8 4 21.8 2.15
NRB2X19.8 2 19.8 0.49 NRB4X23.8 4 23.8 2.35
NRB2X21.8 2 21.8 0.54 NRB4X25.8 4 25.8 2.55
NRB2.5X7.8 2.5 7.8 0.3 NRB4X27.8 4 27.8 2.74
NRB2.5X9.8 2.5 9.8 0.38 NRB4X29.8 4 29.8 2.94
NRB2.5X11.8 2.5 11.8 0.45 NRB4X34.8 4 34.8 3.43
NRB2.5X13.8 2.5 13.8 0.53 NRB4X39.8 4 39.8 3.93
NRB2.5X15.8 2.5 15.8 0.61 NRB5X15.8 5 15.8 2.44
NRB2.5X17.8 2.5 17.8 0.69 NRB5X19.8 5 19.8 3.05
NRB2.5X19.8 2.5 19.8 0.76 NRB5X21.8 5 21.8 3.36
NRB2.5X21.8 2.5 21.8 0.84 NRB5X23.8 5 23.8 3.67
NRB2.5X23.8 2.5 23.8 0.92 NRB5X25.8 5 25.8 3.98
NRB3X9.8 3 9.8 0.54 NRB5X27.8 5 27.8 4.28
NRB3X11.8 3 11.8 0.65 NRB5X29.8 5 29.8 4.59
NRB3X13.8 3 13.8 0.77 NRB5X34.8 5 34.8 5.36
NRB3X15.8 3 15.8 0.88 NRB5X39.8 5 39.8 6.13
NRB3X17.8 3 17.8 0.99 NRB5X49.8 5 49.8 7.5
NRB3X19.8 3 19.8 1.1 NRB6X17.8 6 17.8 3.95
NRB3X21.8 3 21.8 1.21 NRB6X21.8 6 21.8 4.83
NRB3X23.8 3 23.8 1.32 NRB6X23.8 6 23.8 5.28
NRB3X25.8 3 25.8 1.43 NRB6X25.8 6 25.8 5.71
NRB3X27.8 3 27.8 1.54 NRB6X39.8 6 39.8 8.83
NRB3X29.8 3 29.8 1.65
*: Weight is for 1000 pcs Needle Rollers.
PS Bearings Co., Ltd.  www.psbearings.com  www.psbearingsclutch.com  sales@psbearings.com
2
Needle Rollers, Cylindrical Rollers, Pin, Piston, Pivot
Part Number Dw Lw Weight(Kg) Part Number Dw Lw Weight(Kg)
NRA1X5.8 1 5.8 0.036 NRA3.5X11.8 3.5 11.8 0.89
NRA1X6.8 1 6.8 0.042 NRA3.5X13.8 3.5 13.8 1.04
NRA1X7.8 1 7.8 0.048 NRA3.5X15.8 3.5 15.8 1.19
NRB1X9.8 1 9.8 0.06 NRA3.5X17.8 3.5 17.8 1.34
NRA1.5X5.8 1.5 5.8 0.081 NRA3.5X19.8 3.5 19.8 1.5
NRA1.5X6.8 1.5 6.8 0.094 NRA3.5X21.8 3.5 21.8 1.65
NRA1.5X7.8 1.5 7.8 0.108 NRA3.5X23.8 3.5 23.8 1.85
NRA1.5X9.8 1.5 9.8 0.136 NRA3.5X25.8 3.5 25.8 1.95
NRA1.5X11.8 1.5 11.8 0.164 NRA3.5X27.8 3.5 27.8 2.1
NRA1.5X13.8 1.5 13.8 0.191 NRA3.5X29.8 3.5 29.8 2.25
NRA2X6.8 2 6.8 0.164 NRA3.5X34.8 3.5 34.8 2.63
NRA2X7.8 2 7.8 0.19 NRA4X11.8 4 11.8 1.16
NRA2X9.8 2 9.8 0.24 NRA4X13.8 4 13.8 1.36
NRA2X11.8 2 11.8 0.29 NRA4X15.8 4 15.8 1.56
NRA2X13.8 2 13.8 0.34 NRA4X17.8 4 17.8 1.76
NRA2X15.8 2 15.8 0.39 NRA4X19.8 4 19.8 1.95
NRA2X17.8 2 17.8 0.44 NRA4X21.8 4 21.8 2.15
NRA2X19.8 2 19.8 0.49 NRA4X23.8 4 23.8 2.35
NRA2X21.8 2 21.8 0.54 NRA4X25.8 4 25.8 2.55
NRA2.5X7.8 2.5 7.8 0.3 NRA4X27.8 4 27.8 2.74
NRA2.5X9.8 2.5 9.8 0.38 NRA4X29.8 4 29.8 2.94
NRA2.5X11.8 2.5 11.8 0.45 NRA4X34.8 4 34.8 3.43
NRA2.5X13.8 2.5 13.8 0.53 NRA4X39.8 4 39.8 3.93
NRA2.5X15.8 2.5 15.8 0.61 NRA5X15.8 5 15.8 2.44
NRA2.5X17.8 2.5 17.8 0.69 NRA5X19.8 5 19.8 3.05
NRA2.5X19.8 2.5 19.8 0.76 NRA5X21.8 5 21.8 3.36
NRA2.5X21.8 2.5 21.8 0.84 NRA5X23.8 5 23.8 3.67
NRA2.5X23.8 2.5 23.8 0.92 NRA5X25.8 5 25.8 3.98
NRA3X9.8 3 9.8 0.54 NRA5X27.8 5 27.8 4.28
NRA3X11.8 3 11.8 0.65 NRA5X29.8 5 29.8 4.59
NRA3X13.8 3 13.8 0.77 NRA5X34.8 5 34.8 5.36
NRA3X15.8 3 15.8 0.88 NRA5X39.8 5 39.8 6.13
NRA3X17.8 3 17.8 0.99 NRA5X49.8 5 49.8 7.5
NRA3X19.8 3 19.8 1.1 NRA6X17.8 6 17.8 3.95
NRA3X21.8 3 21.8 1.21 NRA6X21.8 6 21.8 4.83
NRA3X23.8 3 23.8 1.32 NRA6X23.8 6 23.8 5.28
NRA3X25.8 3 25.8 1.43 NRA6X25.8 6 25.8 5.71
NRA3X27.8 3 27.8 1.54 NRA6X39.8 6 39.8 8.83
NRA3X29.8 3 29.8 1.65
*: Weight is for 1000 pcs Needle Rollers.
Dw
PS Bearings Co., Ltd.  www.psbearings.com  www.psbearingsclutch.com  sales@psbearings.com
3